
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII-RENOVARE

I.D.: 93703736

Data publicarii	19.02.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 13.365,17 RON - 13.365,17 RON

Descriere: 1 PARCHET M 258.52X 44.5378 =11513.92 2 plinta buc 40X 10.084= 403.36 3 ACCESORII PARCHET buc 259 X2.521 =652.94 4 silicon buc 29X 20.1681=584.87 5 folie parchet m 100 X2.1008= 210.08
